For a private showing:
888-546-2531
Now you know what he’s staring at . . .
The classic combination of
design, quality and material.
Plastic coated
for safety.
GL 45 Storage / Media Bottles, Plastic Safety Coated
KIMAX® bottles with permanent, white, enamel graduations and marking spots.
These general use bottles are provided with wide opening (approx. 30 mm ID) GL 45
screw threads and linerless, autoclavable (140°C max), polypropylene, blue caps.
Clear (natural), drip-free, polypropylene pour rings are included on each bottle.
				    Approx.
	 Capacity	 Graduation	 Graduation	 (Unassembled)	 Case	 Case
Catalog No.	 (mL)	 Range (mL)	 Interval (mL)	 OD - HT (mm)	 Qty.	 Price
KC14395-100	 100	 20-80	 10	 56 - 100	 4	 92.57
KC14395-250	 250	 50-200	 25	 70 - 138	 4	 114.56
KC14395-500	 500	 100-400	 50	 86 - 176	 4	 146.20
KC14395-1000	 1000	 100-900	 50	 101 - 225	 4	 179.18
KC14395-2000	 2000	 400-1800	 100	 136 - 262	 4	 279.96
KC14395-5000	 5000	 1000-4000	 250	 186 - 355	 1	 221.46
KC14395-10000	 10000	 2000-8000	 500	 234 - 435	 1	 383.10
RAY-SORB® bottles
protect light sensitive
contents.
Hi-Temp Cap